XBoard Series—630A Distribution Box
XBoard Series
Distribution Box for Commercial and Industry
IndustryUtility
Power Xpert UX Power Xpert CX Power Xpert DX XBoard Series
Commercial Infrastructure Residence
Provide complete series products
for your electric power system

isolator with safety interlock
to the escutcheon.
� Option 250A LZM2 MCCB as
main switch
� Robust 2mm sheet steel
enclosure construction.
Spacious cabling capacity with 250A neutral Field reversible, hinged escutcheon
Field reversible, pintle hinged door
DIN control components and main switch with
escutcheon interlock
x-Equipment Box with raised DIN rails
and slotted escutcheon
XBoard 250A
Size configuration
Description Type  Pole Width × Depth × Height
DIN XBoard XDB250D-18 18 580 × 200 × 750
250A main isolator
XDB250D-24 24 580 × 200 × 750
XDB250D-30 30 580 × 200 × 750
XDB250D-36 36 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250D-48 48 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250D-60 60 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250D-72 72 580 × 200 × 1250
XDB250D-84 84 580 × 200 × 1250
XDB250D-96 96 580 × 200 × 1500
DIN XBoard XDB250-18 18 580 × 200 × 750
No main isolator
XDB250-24 24 580 × 200 × 750
XDB250-30 30 580 × 200 × 750
XDB250-36 36 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250-48 48 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250-60 60 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250-72 72 580 × 200 × 1250
XDB250-84 84 580 × 200 × 1250
XDB250-96 96 580 × 200 × 1500
DIN XBoard XDB250M-18 18 580 × 200 × 750
250A MCCB
XDB250M-24 24 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250M-30 30 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250M-36 36 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250M-48 48 580 × 200 × 1000
XDB250M-60 60 580 × 200 × 1250
XDB250M-72 72 580 × 200 × 1250
XDB250M-84 84 580 × 200 × 1500
XDB250M-96 96 580 × 200 × 1500
x-Equipment Box raised XDBE250-D1S Raised DIN rails, no.1 slotted escutcheon 580 × 200 × 250
DIN rails and slotted
XDBE500-D2S Raised DIN rails, no.2 slotted escutcheon 580 × 200 × 500escutcheon
XDBE750-D3S Raised DIN rails, no.3 slotted escutcheon 580 × 200 × 750
XDBE1000-D4S Raised DIN rails, no.4 slotted escutcheon 580 × 200 × 1000
XDBE1250-D6S Raised DIN rails, no.6 slotted escutcheon 580 × 200 × 1250
XDBE1500-D8S Raised DIN rails, no.8 slotted escutcheon 580 × 200 × 1500
XBoard 630A
Features and benefits
� Field reversible, hinged � Four hanging rings for easily 630A MCCB as main switch
escutcheon product moving Standard dimension: width 600mm, depth 400mm
� Field reversible, lift off door � 400mm depth allows for # Type  Pole Height
with pintle hinges mounting of contactors and 1 XDB630 M-96 96 1600
motor controls� Flushed door handle 2 XDB630 M-108 108 1800
� The base can be equipped if� Fully rated 630A neutral link 3 XDB630 M-120 120 2000
needed onsitewith double screws Special designs: Height: 2200 ~ 1000
� Option 630A LZM2 MCCB as� Large, 530X370mm, opening Width: 800 ~ 400
main switchwith aluminum glandplate on Depth: 800 ~ 200
top and bottom for cable � Robust 2mm sheet steel